One Thousand and Fifty Three) Equity Shares, representing 26% of the Equity and Voting Share Capital, in 
consultation with the Manager to the Open Otfer. 

H. FINANGIAL ARRANGEMENTS 
1. The fofal consideration for this Open Offer, assuming full acceptance of this Open Offer (ie., for the 

acquisition of 60,21,053 (Sixty Lakh Twenty One Thousand Fifty Three) Equity Shares at the Offer Price 
of ¥5.30/- {Rupees Fve and Thirty Paise Only), per Equity Shara ithe “Maximum Consideration”) 
agaregating to #3,19,11,680.90/~ (Rupeas Threa Crore Nineteen Lakh Eleven Thousand Five Hundred 
Elghty and Mingty Paise Dnly).

[...]

Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051, acting through its branch office at Jaipur. Pursuant 10 the 
Escrow Agreement, the Acquirer has opened an escrow account under the name and title of “ESCROW 
ACCOUNT = JMG CORPORATION LIMITED - OPEN OFFER" (“Escrow Account™), and has made & cash 

deposit of ¥81,00,000/- (Rupees Eighty One Lakh Only) (“Escrow Amount™) (Deing more than 25% 
(Twenty Five parcent) of the total considerations payable in the Open Offer, as required under Regulation 
17(1) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations). The cash daposit kas baen confirmed by way of & confirmation

[...]

Varun Jajodia ("Acquirer 4") (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Acquirers"), all forming part of the Promoters/ 

Promoter Group of Chandi Steel Industries Limited (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"/ "CSIL"), to provide the Remaining Public 

Shareholders ("Remaining Shareholders") of CSIL an exit opportunity. The Acquirers intend to acquire 10,93,586 (Ten Lakhs Ninety-Three 

Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty-Six) issued, subscribed and paid-up equity shares representing 3.46% of the issued, subscribed and paid- 

up equity share capital of the Company held by the Remaining Shareholders. This Exit Offer PA is in continuation of and should be read in 

conjunction with the Detailed Public Announcement dated November 07, 2025 published on Monday, November 10, 2025 ("DPA"), the Letter of